
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

15,349,650

8,839,050

6,802,500

5,906,500

7,676,000

7,497,500

3,393,500

7,902,600

7,522,150

7,762,950

7,313,750

8,524,600

7,652,000

3,001,100

23,489,200

8,437,350

16,611,100

14,545,000

4,652,500

9,528,000

4,214,500

1,259,692

315,000

12,667,150

7,714,850

3,603,500

寄付金納入明細表

42,345,894

29,066,180

18,343,881

13,110,902

23,323,000

14,491,104

10,820,000

16,484,098

27,204,012

25,207,900

20,687,763

27,500,540

14,749,400

11,339,891

90,030,716

31,744,975

76,425,855

55,011,500

21,501,500

45,715,200

24,402,500

2,813,000

0

77,609,587

34,968,000

18,417,596

特別寄付金 合計

日立

日立南

高萩

北茨城

日立港

日立北

日立中央

那珂湊

常陸太田

大子

大洗

勝田

東海那珂

ひたちなか

水戸

笠間

水戸西

水戸南

友部

水戸東

水戸さくら

水戸好文

茨城ロータリーＥクラブ

古河

境

岩井

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

5,000

5,000

2,500

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

85,000

0

62,500

82,500

0

52,500

0

0

0

0

120,000

0

115,000

307,500

47,500

172,500

187,500

50,000

157,500

42,500

85,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

161,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

85,000

161,000

62,500

82,500

0

52,500

0

0

0

0

120,000

0

115,000

307,500

47,500

172,500

187,500

50,000

157,500

42,500

85,000

0

0

0

0

57,695,544

37,905,230

25,146,381

19,017,402

30,999,000

21,988,604

14,213,500

24,386,698

34,726,162

32,970,850

28,001,513

36,025,140

22,401,400

14,340,991

113,519,916

40,182,325

93,036,955

69,556,500

26,154,000

55,243,200

28,617,000

4,072,692

315,000

90,276,737

42,682,850

22,021,096
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,690,050

4,220,000

12,857,950

8,584,700

6,131,100

9,758,600

6,908,000

2,738,500

9,208,500

14,999,700

16,385,400

12,238,000

5,808,500

4,042,000

6,827,000

2,508,000

1,693,500

8,312,550

11,111,900

6,576,500

6,029,000

2,335,700

1,903,500

7,466,000

11,129,000

4,478,750

寄付金納入明細表

57,117,711

12,953,000

39,155,500

21,780,500

20,182,355

26,167,500

27,572,000

13,600,000

30,804,202

120,282,635

65,210,000

50,941,000

23,709,150

16,546,500

17,995,000

6,625,000

2,993,985

48,372,109

48,471,000

30,004,141

40,265,100

2,909,225

8,945,960

30,526,000

39,332,000

8,774,000

特別寄付金 合計

古河東

古河中央

下館

結城

真壁

下妻

しもだて紫水

筑西きぬ

石岡

土浦

土浦南

つくば学園

石岡８７

土浦中央

つくばシティ

阿見

つくばサンライズ

竜ケ崎

水海道

取手

牛久

守谷

龍ケ崎中央

鉾田

鹿島臨海

玉造

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

40,000

115,000

0

240,000

50,000

0

135,000

0

95,000

0

120,000

0

95,000

24,000

32,500

67,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

40,000

115,000

0

240,000

50,000

0

135,000

0

95,000

0

120,000

0

95,000

34,000

32,500

67,500

0

0

65,807,761

17,173,000

52,013,450

30,365,200

26,313,455

35,926,100

34,480,000

16,338,500

40,012,702

135,282,335

81,595,400

63,179,000

29,517,650

20,588,500

24,822,000

9,133,000

4,687,485

56,684,659

59,582,900

36,580,641

46,294,100

5,244,925

10,849,460

37,992,000

50,461,000

13,252,750
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

4,776,000

4,043,000

19,645,850

433,588,942

寄付金納入明細表

10,764,607

9,101,000

57,182,652

1,661,598,826

特別寄付金 合計

波崎

鹿島中央

2820その他

合計

(年)

5,000

5,000

0

0

95,000

0

2,676,500

0

0

0

171,000

普通

0

95,000

0

2,847,500

15,540,607

13,144,000

76,828,502

2,095,187,768
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